
FFS Local Hills D/3/43

To So To So

Next Far Next Far

Gunn High School 2.3 14.0 L Page Mill Rd

0.3 0.0 R Arastradero 2.0 16.3 L Arastradero

1.2 0.3 L Manuela 0.6 18.3 L Alpine

0.1 1.5 R Fremont 0.1 18.9 R 2nd Golden Oak

1.0 1.6 L La Paloma 0.6 19.0 R Bear Gulch

0.2 2.6 L Purissima 0.4 19.6 L (1st) Golden Oak

0.2 2.8 R Robleda 0.1 20.0 R Peak

0.7 3.0 L Elena 20.1 Regroup in shade

0.3 3.7 R Moody 1.1 20.1 L Cervantes

0.2 4.0 L Tepa 0.2 21.2 L Westridge

0.4 4.2 R/C Summit Wood 0.2 21.4 R Possum Lane (to gate)

0.3 4.6 L La Loma 0.4 21.6 C Hidden Valley 

0.4 4.9 R Prospect 0.4 22.0 L Farm Rd

0.2 5.3 R Stonebrook 22.4 T @ Portola

0.1 5.5 L/C Teresa 22.4 Cross Portola to Restroom

0.1 5.6 R Kate 22.4 CAUTION cross Portola

0.1 5.7 L Laura (gate) Regroup @ Portola Vy

0.2 5.8 C Stonebrook City Center - Restrooms

0.8 6.0 L Magdalena 2.0 22.4 L Portola (to Woodside)

0.6 6.8 R Eastbrook 0.2 24.4 L Portola

0.7 7.4 R West Loyola 2.0 24.6 R/C Mountain Home

8.1 Regroup @ top 1.7 26.6 C Canada (at Woodside)

0.2 8.1 (Rolly Rd) 1.5 28.3 R Jefferson

0.2 8.3 C Camino Hermoso 0.2 29.8 L Lakeview

0.8 8.5 L Magdalena 30.0 Regroup after turn

1st LEFT PAST RAVENSBURY 1.0 30.0 R/C Lakeview

0.2 9.3 L Stonebrook 1.2 31.0 L Lakeview

0.1 9.5 C Laura (gate) 0.6 32.2 R Cordilleras

0.1 9.6 R Kate 0.2 32.8 R Canyon

0.1 9.7 L Stonebrook 0.1 33.0 L Oak Knoll

0.2 9.8 R/C Stonebrook 0.7 33.1 R Upland

0.4 10.0 L Prospect 0.2 33.8 R Brewster

0.3 10.4 L La Loma 34.0 CAUTION Stop @ bottom

0.4 10.7 R/C Summit Wood 0.9 34.0 R Alameda de las Pulgas

0.2 11.1 L Tepa 3.4 34.9 C Alameda de las Pulgas

2.5 11.3 L Moody 38.3 Lunch Golden Triangle

0.2 13.8 R Page Mill Rd 0.3 38.3 C Alameda de las Pulgas

0.0 14.0 L Regroup Foothills Park 0.4 38.6 C Santa Cruz

2.4 39.0 L Junipero Serra (caution)

1.3 41.4 C Foot Hill

0.2 42.7 L Arastradero

42.9 L Gunn High School


